
Statement of Grades 

S.Y. B.Sc. Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] Examination held in 

Oct-2025 

Seat Number: 026283 Center: 190017 PRN: 2023096800000061 

Name: MALI YOGITA ROHIDAS (ASHA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

230102 MAR-1-Vidnyan Katha ani Nond Lekhan P 24 29 53 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23209231 ZOO-231 Physiology P 33 24 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23209232 ZOO-232 Biochemistry P 30 35 65 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23209233 ZOO-233 Practical P 30 40 70 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

23206231 
MB-231 Basic Microbial Enzyme and 
Metabolism 

P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23206232 MB-232 Microscopy and Microbial Ecology P 18 24 42 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23206233 MB-233 Practical Paper-III P 18 27 45 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23201231 BOT-231 Plant Anatomy P 18 29 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23201232 BOT-232 Plant Physiology P 18 27 45 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23201233 
BOT-233 Practicals Based on BOT-231 and 
BOT-232 

P 16 42 58 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23206234 
MB-234 Microbiological Analysis of Air, Water 
and Soil 

P 16 35 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

Sem-IV 

230202 MAR-2-Vinodi Katha ani Vidnyanpar Lekhan P 24 31 55 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23209241 ZOO-241 Genetics P 28 30 58 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23209242 ZOO-242 Evolutionary Biology P 31 37 68 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23209243 ZOO-243 Practical P 25 37 62 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

#23206241 MB-241 Genetics and Immunology P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

#23206242 MB-242 Basic Industrial Microbiology F 17 6 23 100 2.00 F 0.00 0.00 

23206243 MB-243 Practical Paper-IV P 20 26 46 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23201241 BOT-241 Plant Embryology P 20 44 64 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23201242 BOT-242 Plant Metabolism P 18 24 42 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23201243 
BOT-243 Practicals Based on BOT. 241 and 
BOT. 242 

P 18 33 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23206244 MB-244 Biofertilizers and Biopesticides P 16 39 55 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23999 General Knowledge P -- 43 43 100 2.00 C 2.00 4.00 

 
SGPA: Sem-III: 6.00 (573/1100) Sem-IV: 5.82 (564/1100) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 5.91(1137/2200)(51.68%) Result: ATKT 

Date: 04 Feb 2026 



Statement of Grades 

S.Y. B.Sc. Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] Examination held in 

Oct-2025 

Seat Number: 026285 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800014244 

Name: PATIL ASHWINI VIJAY (SADHANA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

230102 MAR-1-Vidnyan Katha ani Nond Lekhan P 33 24 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23202231 CH-231 Physical and Inorganic Chemistry P 29 24 53 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23202232 CH-232 Organic and Inorganic Chemistry P 25 24 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23202233 CH-233 Practical Chemistry P 34 52 86 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

23209231 ZOO-231 Physiology P 33 24 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23209232 ZOO-232 Biochemistry P 30 24 54 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23209233 ZOO-233 Practical P 32 39 71 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

23201231 BOT-231 Plant Anatomy P 22 25 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23201232 BOT-232 Plant Physiology P 26 25 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23201233 
BOT-233 Practicals Based on BOT-231 and 
BOT-232 

P 34 27 61 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23202234 CH-234 Basic Analytical Chemistry P 17 24 41 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

Sem-IV 

230202 MAR-2-Vinodi Katha ani Vidnyanpar Lekhan P 31 24 55 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23209241 ZOO-241 Genetics P 26 24 50 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23209242 ZOO-242 Evolutionary Biology P 33 30 63 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23209243 ZOO-243 Practical P 26 42 68 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

#23202241 CH-241 Physical and Inorganic Chemistry P 17 25 42 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23202242 CH-242 Organic and Inorganic Chemistry P 35 24 59 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23202243 CH-243 Practical Chemistry P 30 48 78 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

23201241 BOT-241 Plant Embryology P 33 27 60 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

#23201242 BOT-242 Plant Metabolism P 30 27 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23201243 
BOT-243 Practicals Based on BOT. 241 and 
BOT. 242 

P 32 28 60 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23202244 CH-244 Advanced Analytical Chemistry P 32 24 56 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23999 General Knowledge P -- 51 51 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00 

 
SGPA: Sem I: 7.92 (847/1300) Sem II: 7.25 (728/1200) Sem-III: 6.64 (627/1100)  

      Sem-IV: 7.18 (648/1100) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.28(1275/2200)(57.95%) Result: Pass Grade: B+ 

Date: 04 Feb 2026 



Statement of Grades 

S.Y. B.Sc. Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] Examination held in 

Oct-2025 

Seat Number: 026294 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800011265 

Name: PATIL ROHIT PUNAMCHAND (MANGALA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

230102 MAR-1-Vidnyan Katha ani Nond Lekhan P 24 24 48 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23207231 
PHY-231 Thermodynamics and Kinetic Theory 
of Gases 

P 33 24 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23207233 PHY-233 Lab-III P 33 52 85 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

23207232-A PHY-232-A) Electronics-I P 26 26 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23205231 MTH-231 Calculus of Several Variables P 28 24 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23205233 
MTH-233 Practical Paper Based on MTH-231 
and MTH-232 

P 32 30 62 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23205232-B MTH-232-B) Linear Algebra P 28 24 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

23203231 CS-231 Data Structure-I P 16 33 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23203232 CS-232 Programming in C++ -I P 16 27 43 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23203233 CS-233 Practical Course -III P 25 30 55 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23203234 CS-234 MATLAB programming P 16 25 41 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

Sem-IV 

230202 MAR-2-Vinodi Katha ani Vidnyanpar Lekhan P 28 28 56 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

23203241 CS-241 Data Structure II P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23203242 CS-242 Programming in C++ -II P 16 29 45 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

23203243 CS-243 Practical Course - IV P 25 40 65 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23205241 MTH-241 Complex Variables P 27 33 60 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23205243 
MTH-243 Practical Paper Based on MTH- 241 
and MTH -242 

P 32 35 67 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23205242-B 
MTH-242-B) Differential Equations and 
Numerical Methods 

P 21 31 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

#23207241 PHY-241 Waves, Oscillations And acoustics F 35 0 35 100 2.00 F 0.00 0.00 

23207242 PHY-242 Optics And Lasers P 32 29 61 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

23207243 PHY-243 Lab-IV P 35 51 86 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

23203244 CS-244 Network Security P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

23999 General Knowledge P -- 54 54 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00 

 
SGPA: Sem I: 5.62 (655/1300) Sem II: 6.33 (650/1200) Sem-III: 6.18 (596/1100)  
             Sem-IV: 6.18 (607/1100) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 6.06(1203/2200)(54.68%) Result: ATKT 

Date: 04 Feb 2026 


